
Show #201225327 (Andi Paul): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

1. Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 25  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 72.00 Laurel Hills$143.42

2T 710 CS Reynin Martin Melgoza 71.00 XCS Ranch LLC$99.88

2T 647 A Lotta Crush Zach Bell 71.00 Nikki Dorau$99.88

4 705 Libero Christina Croston-Boyes 70.50 Aimee Getter$51.22

5 692 Jewels Lil Whizkey Jeff J. Kasten 69.00 White River Ag Products Inc$46.10

6 711 Dun This Before Martin Melgoza 68.50 Anwar Cantarero$40.98

7 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 68.00 Carrie Bateman$30.73

8T 630 Dun A Lil Ruf Brandon Freiheit 67.50 Wendy J Hamner

8T 702 Vintage Whitewalls Alyssa Leygh Smith 67.50 Alyssa Leygh Smith

10 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 67.00 Sarah L Bruun

11T 697 Gunna Getya Chex Russell A Ratkowski,Jr 66.00 Russell A Ratkowski,Jr

11T 612 Glo Guns A Pistol Kim Diercks 66.00 Russet Stables, Inc

13 663 CS Ice Out Cristiano Silva 64.00 Kim Treme

2. Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 72.00 Laurel Hills$268.52

2T 710 CS Reynin Martin Melgoza 71.00 XCS Ranch LLC$185.59

2T 647 A Lotta Crush Zach Bell 71.00 Nikki Dorau$185.59

4T 635 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 70.50 Ashley T Peterson$50.02

4T 705 Libero Christina Croston-Boyes 70.50 Aimee Getter$50.02

4T 679 Electric Crome Kim Diercks 70.50 Stephanie A Riley$50.02

7 652 SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski,Jr 70.00 Shannon McNamara

8 692 Jewels Lil Whizkey Jeff J. Kasten 69.00 White River Ag Products Inc

3. Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 635 Flinns Whiskey Girl Ashley T Peterson 70.50 Ashley T Peterson$211.40

1T 701 LV Smart Gun Matteo Rondanina 70.50 Rachel A Olson$211.40

4. Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 601 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 71.00 Russet Stables, Inc$260.32

2T 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 70.00 Carla J Hingeveld$166.77

2T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 70.00 Burt Evans$166.77

4 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 69.50 John R Zimmerman$81.35

5T 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 69.00 Amanda J Coulter$27.66

5T 618 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 69.00 Trisha G L Kolterman$27.66

5T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 69.00 Jamie L Solberg$27.66

5T 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten$27.66

5T 634 Lil Stitious Ayden Mae Welman 69.00 Triple A Stables LLC$27.66

10T 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 68.50 Anita Daggett

10T 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 68.50 Melissa Pasicznyk

12T 678 Maliblue Eyes Amy J Elam 68.00 Amy J Elam

12T 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 68.00 Ashley T Peterson

14 665 Xtra Needsacocktail Michael T Monico 67.50 Michael T Monico

15 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 66.00 Reed J Selner



Show #201225327 (Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

16T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 65.50 Joan Kasten Erickson

16T 624 Modern Chic Dream Ava A. Welman 65.50 Ava A. Welman

5. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 70.00 Carla J Hingeveld$119.06

1T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 70.00 Burt Evans$119.06

3 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 69.50 John R Zimmerman$83.78

4T 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 69.00 Amanda J Coulter$29.76

4T 618 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 69.00 Trisha G L Kolterman$29.76

4T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 69.00 Jamie L Solberg$29.76

4T 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten$29.76

8T 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 68.50 Anita Daggett

8T 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 68.50 Melissa Pasicznyk

10T 678 Maliblue Eyes Amy J Elam 68.00 Amy J Elam

10T 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 68.00 Ashley T Peterson

12 665 Xtra Needsacocktail Michael T Monico 67.50 Michael T Monico

13 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 66.00 Reed J Selner

14T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 65.50 Joan Kasten Erickson

14T 624 Modern Chic Dream Ava A. Welman 65.50 Ava A. Welman

16 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 58.50 Carrie Bateman

6. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 628 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Charlotte Thompson 70.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson$77.68

2 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 69.00 Amanda J Coulter$53.41

3T 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 68.50 Melissa Pasicznyk$35.20

3T 659 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 68.50 Briel Grube$35.20

5T 678 Maliblue Eyes Amy J Elam 68.00 Amy J Elam$10.32

5T 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 68.00 Ashley T Peterson$10.32

5T 690 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson 68.00 Joan Kasten Erickson$10.32

5T 602 Who Whiz Electric Lynn M Ulwelling 68.00 Lynn M Ulwelling$10.32

9T 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 67.50 Darci K Hortness

9T 665 Xtra Needsacocktail Michael T Monico 67.50 Michael T Monico

11 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 66.50 Sarah L Bruun

12T 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana M Swoboda 66.00 Carrie Bateman

12T 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 66.00 Reed J Selner

14 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 65.50 Derrick Bergren

15 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 58.50 Carrie Bateman

7. Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 601 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 71.00 Russet Stables, Inc$50.83

2T 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 70.00 Carla J Hingeveld$31.77

2T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 70.00 Burt Evans$31.77

4T 655 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 68.50 Michael Cox$6.35

4T 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 68.50 Anita Daggett$6.35

6 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 67.50 Darci K Hortness

7T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 65.50 Joan Kasten Erickson



Show #201225327 (Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

7T 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 65.50 Derrick Bergren

9 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 58.50 Carrie Bateman

8. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 140.00 Bryndle K Sveen

2 742 Miss High Brow Chex Paisley E Ratkowski 129.50 Russell A Ratkowski,Jr

3 627 Spooktime Shine McKinley Ketelsen 126.50 Stefanie & Jeremy C Ketelsen

4 717 Shiney Lil Mercedes Riley Stier 115.50 April Stier

5 605 KA Gunnabealadysman Blair Faith Kuehl 101.50 Blair Faith Kuehl

9. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 142.50 Ashley T Peterson

2 628 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Charlotte Thompson 141.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson

3T 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana M Swoboda 139.00 Carrie Bateman

3T 766 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 139.00 Clayton Thompson

5 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 138.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson

6 679 Electric Crome Carolyn A Riley 137.00 Stephanie A Riley

7 777 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madison Thompson 136.00 Clayton Thompson

8 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 132.50 McCarthy Farms

9 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 132.00 Riley Schmidt

10 767 SLJ Im Stubbornjuice John Burton 121.50 Jennifer A Burton

10. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 757 TR Hot Dream Lane A Asmussen 141.50 Jesse Asmussen

2 768 Smart Poco Roco Abby  Rose Ann Allen 140.50 Tina M Vesbach

3 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Bailey L Boyes 139.50 Carrie Bateman

4 608 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 131.50 Merideth Sutton

5 658 Roosters Walletta Demi Dickey 117.50 Jamie Lynn Fedder

11. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 627 Spooktime Shine Jeremy C Ketelsen 138.50 Stefanie & Jeremy C Ketelsen$62.11

2T 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 137.50 Amy L Harkrider$43.26

2T 784 Starlight Sonata Annalise R. Poepl 137.50 Annalise R. Poepl$43.26

4 632 Thor Juicy Slide Stefanie Ketelsen 136.50 Jeremy C Ketelsen$22.18

5 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 136.00 Gena Janetka$19.96

6 655 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 135.00 Michael Cox$17.75

7 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 134.50 Jill Larue$13.31

8 661 Tinkering Mia Deadrick 133.50 Anna Deadrick

9 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 133.00 Sarah L Bruun

10T 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 132.00 Victoria M Isherwood

10T 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

10T 725 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 132.00 Nikki Dorau

13 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 131.50 Riley Schmidt

14T 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 131.00 Bridget Seeland

14T 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 131.00 Tara Olson

16 645 Chexy Spark Brenda Musal 130.00 Brenda Musal



Show #201225327 (Andi Paul; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

17 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 129.00 Kerri Bovino

18 769 SPF 50 Anwar Cantarero 127.00 Anwar Cantarero

19 716 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 126.50 Holly Schoenherr

20 779 Cash Is For Shootin Bryndle K Sveen 124.00 Brandon Freiheit

21 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 122.50 Jill Larue

22 630 Dun A Lil Ruf Wendy J Hamner 120.50 Wendy J Hamner

12. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 47

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 712 West Coast Shootin Lauren Osborne 140.00 Glitter Farms$94.72

2 627 Spooktime Shine Jeremy C Ketelsen 138.50 Stefanie & Jeremy C Ketelsen$70.01

3T 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana M Swoboda 138.00 Carrie Bateman$43.24

3T 658 Roosters Walletta Mariah Dickey 138.00 Jamie Lynn Fedder$43.24

5T 713 Cowboyy Casanova Lauren Osborne 137.50 Glitter Farms$26.77

5T 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 137.50 Amy L Harkrider$26.77

5T 662 The Big Reputation Annie Halverson 137.50 Annie Halverson$26.77

5T 784 Starlight Sonata Annalise R. Poepl 137.50 Annalise R. Poepl$26.77

9 657 Gunshot Whizkey Britt M McIlnay 137.00 Tonya R McIlnay$16.47

10T 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 136.50 Darci K Hortness$9.27

10T 654 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 136.50 Claudia Peltier$9.27

10T 632 Thor Juicy Slide Stefanie Ketelsen 136.50 Jeremy C Ketelsen$9.27

10T 739 Rocknrollwallafame Bryan Fleck 136.50 Bryan Fleck$9.27

14T 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 136.00 Gena Janetka

14T 607 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 136.00 Merideth Sutton

14T 696 Rush Gotta Whiz Joseph Paukner 136.00 Joseph Paukner

17 777 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madison Thompson 135.50 Clayton Thompson

18 655 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 135.00 Michael Cox

19 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 134.50 Jill Larue

20T 700 Flip Your Trigger Sandy Lockwood 133.50 Sandy Lockwood

20T 661 Tinkering Mia Deadrick 133.50 Anna Deadrick

20T 737 Rio Shines Kendra O Connor 133.50 Nathan O Connor

23T 600 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 133.00 Joyce Nuernberger

23T 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 133.00 Sarah L Bruun

25 724 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Renee Stjernsward 132.50 Sini Renee Stjernsward Ross

26T 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 132.00 Victoria M Isherwood

26T 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

26T 725 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 132.00 Nikki Dorau

29 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 131.50 Riley Schmidt

30T 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 131.00 Bridget Seeland

30T 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 131.00 Tara Olson

32 645 Chexy Spark Brenda Musal 130.00 Brenda Musal

33 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 129.00 Kerri Bovino

34 755 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 127.50 Madison Thompson

35 769 SPF 50 Anwar Cantarero 127.00 Anwar Cantarero

36 716 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 126.50 Holly Schoenherr

37 779 Cash Is For Shootin Bryndle K Sveen 124.00 Brandon Freiheit

38 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 122.50 Jill Larue



Show #201225327 (Andi Paul; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

39 630 Dun A Lil Ruf Wendy J Hamner 120.50 Wendy J Hamner

13. Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 137.50 Amy L Harkrider$33.43

2T 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 136.50 Darci K Hortness$18.68

2T 654 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 136.50 Claudia Peltier$18.68

2T 739 Rocknrollwallafame Bryan Fleck 136.50 Bryan Fleck$18.68

5 655 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 135.00 Michael Cox$8.85

6 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 134.50 Jill Larue

7 700 Flip Your Trigger Sandy Lockwood 133.50 Sandy Lockwood

8 600 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 133.00 Joyce Nuernberger

9 724 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Renee Stjernsward 132.50 Sini Renee Stjernsward Ross

10 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

11 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 131.00 Bridget Seeland

12 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 129.00 Kerri Bovino

13 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 122.50 Jill Larue



Show #201225328 (Andi Paul; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby EL 1 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

24. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 757 TR Hot Dream Lane A Asmussen 140.50 Jesse Asmussen

1T 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 140.50 McCarthy Farms

3 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 138.00 Victoria M Isherwood

4T 742 Miss High Brow Chex Paisley E Ratkowski 137.50 Russell A Ratkowski,Jr

4T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Grace M Poepl 137.50 Riley Schmidt

4T 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 137.50 Kerri Bovino

7 727 Mega Lena Shine April Stier 136.00 April Stier

8 661 Tinkering Anna Deadrick 135.50 Anna Deadrick

9 717 Shiney Lil Mercedes Riley Stier 133.00 April Stier

10 759 Dun It Naturally Elsie Vatnsdal 132.50 Chantel Vatnsdal

11 793 Shines Bay Star Cheri Meyer 132.00 Christal Mulder

12 781 Dreamy Little Okie Quinleigh Raether 130.50 Mackenzie L Raether

13 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 129.50 Sarah L Bruun

14 663 CS Ice Out Kim Treme 128.00 Kim Treme

25. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 140.50 McCarthy Farms

2 676 Check This Nicadual Renee Marie Paukner 139.00 Joseph Paukner

3T 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jennifer Lynn Lauermann 138.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann

3T 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 138.50 Gena Janetka

3T 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 138.50 Bridget Seeland

6T 655 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 138.00 Michael Cox

6T 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 138.00 Victoria M Isherwood

8T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Grace M Poepl 137.50 Riley Schmidt

8T 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 137.50 Kerri Bovino

10 741 Revvin My Motor Kendra Fredrickson 133.00 Kendra Fredrickson

11 759 Dun It Naturally Elsie Vatnsdal 132.50 Chantel Vatnsdal

12 681 My Shiney Six Gun Renee Marie Paukner 130.00 Joseph Paukner

13 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 129.50 Sarah L Bruun

14 663 CS Ice Out Kim Treme 128.00 Kim Treme



Show #201225329 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 2 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

21. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 784 Starlight Sonata Annalise R. Poepl 143.00 Annalise R. Poepl$64.77

2 632 Thor Juicy Slide Stefanie Ketelsen 142.00 Jeremy C Ketelsen$50.89

3 627 Spooktime Shine Jeremy C Ketelsen 140.50 Stefanie & Jeremy C Ketelsen$39.33

4 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 139.50 Amy L Harkrider$23.13

5 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 139.00 Tara Olson$20.82

6T 661 Tinkering Mia Deadrick 138.00 Anna Deadrick$10.80

6T 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 138.00 Jill Larue$10.80

6T 725 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 138.00 Nikki Dorau$10.80

9T 690 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson 137.00 Joan Kasten Erickson

9T 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 137.00 Jill Larue

11T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 135.00 Riley Schmidt

11T 630 Dun A Lil Ruf Wendy J Hamner 135.00 Wendy J Hamner

13 727 Mega Lena Shine April Stier 134.50 April Stier

14T 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 133.50 Gena Janetka

14T 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 133.50 Bridget Seeland

16 792 Face Masque Chantel Vatnsdal 132.50 Chantel Vatnsdal

17 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

18T 716 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 129.00 Holly Schoenherr

18T 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 129.00 Sarah L Bruun

20 606 Cowboy Mercedes Carrigan Partridge 128.00 Carrigan Partridge

21T 609 Stormy Melody Alexandra Taylor 127.50 Alexandra Taylor

21T 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 127.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell

23 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 125.50 Victoria M Isherwood

24 769 SPF 50 Anwar Cantarero 121.50 Anwar Cantarero

22. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 784 Starlight Sonata Annalise R. Poepl 143.00 Annalise R. Poepl$95.83

2 662 The Big Reputation Annie Halverson 142.50 Annie Halverson$65.17

3T 712 West Coast Shootin Lauren Osborne 142.00 Glitter Farms$41.21

3T 632 Thor Juicy Slide Stefanie Ketelsen 142.00 Jeremy C Ketelsen$41.21

5 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana M Swoboda 141.00 Carrie Bateman$30.67

6T 777 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madison Thompson 140.50 Clayton Thompson$24.92

6T 627 Spooktime Shine Jeremy C Ketelsen 140.50 Stefanie & Jeremy C Ketelsen$24.92

8 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 139.50 Amy L Harkrider$19.17

9T 657 Gunshot Whizkey Britt M McIlnay 139.00 Tonya R McIlnay$10.06

9T 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 139.00 Darci K Hortness$10.06

9T 607 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 139.00 Merideth Sutton$10.06

9T 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 139.00 Tara Olson$10.06

13T 661 Tinkering Mia Deadrick 138.00 Anna Deadrick

13T 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 138.00 Jill Larue

13T 658 Roosters Walletta Mariah Dickey 138.00 Jamie Lynn Fedder

13T 725 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 138.00 Nikki Dorau

17 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 137.00 Jill Larue

18 654 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 135.50 Claudia Peltier



Show #201225329 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 2 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

19T 700 Flip Your Trigger Sandy Lockwood 135.00 Sandy Lockwood

19T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 135.00 Riley Schmidt

21 727 Mega Lena Shine April Stier 134.50 April Stier

22T 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 133.50 Gena Janetka

22T 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 133.50 Bridget Seeland

24 762 Shining Juice Rylie M Donahue 132.50 Rylie M Donahue

25 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

26 737 Rio Shines Kendra O Connor 131.00 Nathan O Connor

27 733 Customized Tricks Veronica Jean Brooks 130.00 Veronica Jean Brooks

28 600 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 129.50 Joyce Nuernberger

29T 716 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 129.00 Holly Schoenherr

29T 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 129.00 Sarah L Bruun

31 606 Cowboy Mercedes Carrigan Partridge 128.00 Carrigan Partridge

32T 609 Stormy Melody Alexandra Taylor 127.50 Alexandra Taylor

32T 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 127.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell

34 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 125.50 Victoria M Isherwood

35 769 SPF 50 Anwar Cantarero 121.50 Anwar Cantarero

36 696 Rush Gotta Whiz Joseph Paukner 119.50 Joseph Paukner

23. Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Smarten Me Up Amy L Harkrider 139.50 Amy L Harkrider$33.43

2 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 139.00 Darci K Hortness$26.55

3 614 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 138.00 Jill Larue$19.67

4T 690 Twhizzler Timothy Erickson 137.00 Joan Kasten Erickson$9.34

4T 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 137.00 Jill Larue$9.34

6 654 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 135.50 Claudia Peltier

7 700 Flip Your Trigger Sandy Lockwood 135.00 Sandy Lockwood

8 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 133.50 Bridget Seeland

9 619 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 132.00 Peggy L Jacque

10 600 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 129.50 Joyce Nuernberger

39. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 142.00 Derrick Bergren$244.29

2T 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 140.50 Ashley T Peterson$168.85

2T 628 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Charlotte Thompson 140.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson$168.85

4 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 140.00 Amanda J Coulter$71.85

5T 602 Who Whiz Electric Lynn M Ulwelling 138.50 Lynn M Ulwelling$32.33

5T 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 138.50 Reed J Selner$32.33

7T 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 138.00 Darci K Hortness

7T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 138.00 Riley Schmidt

9 725 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 137.00 Nikki Dorau

10T 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 136.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell

10T 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 136.50 Tara Olson

12 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 133.50 Sarah L Bruun

13 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 130.00 Carrie Bateman

14 636 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana A Peterson 124.00 Ashley T Peterson



Show #201225329 (Eric Laporte; Andi Paul): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 2 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

40. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 142.50 Anita Daggett$248.51

2 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 140.50 Ashley T Peterson$193.29

3 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 140.00 Amanda J Coulter$110.45

4 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 138.50 Reed J Selner

5 749 The Viper Alexis A Daggett 138.00 Alexis A Daggett

6 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 137.50 Jamie L Solberg

7 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 135.50 John R Zimmerman

8 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 134.00 Carla J Hingeveld

41. Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 601 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 142.50 Russet Stables, Inc$471.25

1T 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 142.50 Anita Daggett$471.25

3 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 140.50 Ashley T Peterson$235.63

4 693 Baylees Irish Cream Amanda J Coulter 140.00 Amanda J Coulter

5 623 JL Pistol Pete Reed J Selner 138.50 Reed J Selner

6 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 137.50 Jamie L Solberg

7 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 135.50 John R Zimmerman

8 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 134.00 Carla J Hingeveld

42. Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 601 KR Shes Packin Greg A Gottschalk 142.50 Russet Stables, Inc$39.49

1T 695 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 142.50 Anita Daggett$39.49

3 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 142.00 Derrick Bergren$22.57

4 616 Ms Wimpys Melody Darci K Hortness 138.00 Darci K Hortness$11.28

5T 600 Dream Surfer Joyce Nuernberger 134.00 Joyce Nuernberger

5T 672 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 134.00 Carla J Hingeveld

7 654 Cody Vintage Claudia Peltier 133.00 Claudia Peltier

8 724 Gottalittlesidechick Sini Renee Stjernsward 131.00 Sini Renee Stjernsward Ross

9 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 130.00 Carrie Bateman

10 664 Mcspangled Jill Larue 129.50 Jill Larue

43. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 142.50 Bryndle K Sveen

2T 717 Shiney Lil Mercedes Riley Stier 131.50 April Stier

2T 605 KA Gunnabealadysman Blair Faith Kuehl 131.50 Blair Faith Kuehl

4 742 Miss High Brow Chex Paisley E Ratkowski 127.50 Russell A Ratkowski,Jr

44. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 633 HA Shine Tears Shine Lana A Peterson 145.50 Ashley T Peterson

2 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 142.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell

3 679 Electric Crome Carolyn A Riley 141.50 Stephanie A Riley

4T 689 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana M Swoboda 140.50 Carrie Bateman

4T 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 140.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson

6 777 My Lil Whizkey Girl Madison Thompson 136.00 Clayton Thompson



Show #201225329 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Futurity & Derby Show 2 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

7 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 135.00 McCarthy Farms

8 755 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 134.50 Madison Thompson

9 767 SLJ Im Stubbornjuice John Burton 132.50 Jennifer A Burton

10 766 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 131.50 Clayton Thompson

11 636 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana A Peterson 70.50 Ashley T Peterson

45. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 757 TR Hot Dream Lane A Asmussen 143.50 Jesse Asmussen

2 768 Smart Poco Roco Abby  Rose Ann Allen 140.50 Tina M Vesbach

3 608 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 138.50 Merideth Sutton

4 658 Roosters Walletta Demi Dickey 129.50 Jamie Lynn Fedder



Show #201225330 (Justin W Mathison; Andi Paul): NCRHA Futurity & Derby EL 2 (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

37. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 683 Lil Joes Trigger Man Damir Oruc 141.00 Damir Oruc

2 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 140.00 Kerri Bovino

3 793 Shines Bay Star Cheri Meyer 138.50 Christal Mulder

4T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Grace M Poepl 138.00 Riley Schmidt

4T 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 138.00 McCarthy Farms

6 757 TR Hot Dream Lane A Asmussen 137.50 Jesse Asmussen

7 663 CS Ice Out Kim Treme 135.50 Kim Treme

8T 727 Mega Lena Shine April Stier 134.50 April Stier

8T 740 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 134.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman

10 606 Cowboy Mercedes Carrigan Partridge 133.50 Carrigan Partridge

11 661 Tinkering Anna Deadrick 132.50 Anna Deadrick

12 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 130.50 Victoria M Isherwood

13 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 128.50 Sarah L Bruun

14 759 Dun It Naturally Elsie Vatnsdal 127.50 Chantel Vatnsdal

38. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 683 Lil Joes Trigger Man Damir Oruc 141.00 Damir Oruc

2 747 CS Snip O Right Kerri Bovino 140.00 Kerri Bovino

3 676 Check This Nicadual Renee Marie Paukner 139.00 Joseph Paukner

4T 694 SS Wimp There It Is Grace M Poepl 138.00 Riley Schmidt

4T 723 Spaghetti Joe Jordan C McCarthy 138.00 McCarthy Farms

6 770 Hard Rock Mescalito Bridget Seeland 136.00 Bridget Seeland

7 741 Revvin My Motor Kendra Fredrickson 135.50 Kendra Fredrickson

8T 644 I Just Gotta Rock Gena Janetka 134.50 Gena Janetka

8T 740 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 134.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman

10 681 My Shiney Six Gun Renee Marie Paukner 134.00 Joseph Paukner

11 606 Cowboy Mercedes Carrigan Partridge 133.50 Carrigan Partridge

12 771 Nicos Custom Gunner Victoria M Isherwood 130.50 Victoria M Isherwood

13 640 Tonka Whiz Sarah L Bruun 128.50 Sarah L Bruun

14 759 Dun It Naturally Elsie Vatnsdal 127.50 Chantel Vatnsdal



Show #201225333 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte; Andi Paul): NCRHA White River Ag Futurity (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

30. Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 49  (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 829 Meradas Shine Prize 223.00 Shawn Flarida$7922.40

2 816 Bay Juice 219.00 Cervantes Performance$5511.24

3T 809 On Target 216.00 Bluewater Farm LLC$3444.52

3T 707 Last Of Myy Kind 216.00 Christina Croston-Boyes$3444.52

5 848 Designd For Cash 215.50 Jessica Christensen$2755.62

6 796 LK Three Day Bender 215.00 White River Ag Products Inc$2411.17

7 807 SH Josey Wales 214.50 Gene Charles Vandeberg$2066.71

8T 813 GY Thewhitenite 214.00 Tobe Lee Hostetler$1550.04

8T 835 Jo Jo Laveau 214.00 Spence Bell$1550.04

10T 650 Silver N Blue Night 212.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$1119.47

10T 817 A Booming Nite 212.50 Seth Kenoyer$1119.47

12T 812 American Aviator 212.00 Damir Oruc$775.02

12T 790 SS Mega Pint 212.00 Carla J Hingeveld$775.02

14 845 Lenas Gotta Whiz 211.50 White River Ag Products Inc

15 819 Spooks N Dun 210.00 Janet Cowles

16T 751 DT A Smokin Ride 209.50 Patrick Reed Weaver

16T 718 Iamchexzandiknowit 209.50 Jeromy J & Jacqueline D

18 826 No Comparison 209.00 Chad Elam

19T 761 Ruf Lil Redford 208.50 Jacqualine D Donahue

19T 838 Goody Voodoo Snap 208.50 Jennifer L'allier

21 801 Popcorns Gotta Pop 208.00 Kevin K Truax

22T 732 Americasnxtgodfather 207.50 Tracy Elwood

22T 743 Voodoo Gotta Whiz 207.50 Rachel A Olson

24 803 SB Dueces In Town 206.50 South On The Border Horses

25T 846 Hot For Teachr 206.00 Elizabeth Hartin

25T 805 The Bar Code 206.00 Manuel Jesus Castillo

25T 822 Electrified Britches 206.00 Rein Maker Ranch LLC

28 840 Epic Chex 205.50 Jeff & Ashley Allen

29 631 This Chic Is Hot 205.00 Shawn & Shellee Gann

30 841 Next N Line 203.50 Rebecca Novacek

31T 810 Champagne Spook 202.50 Nikki Lynne Rowe

31T 842 Shootin Up The West 202.50 Jeff J. Kasten

33 626 Quick With A Gun 202.00 Jeremy C Ketelsen

34 758 Gunnagetyachic 199.50 Lee M Mancini/Linda A Fuller

35T 820 Dontquestionmyspook 197.50 Bridget Seeland

35T 830 Ima Vintage Model 197.50 Janice H Fier

37 638 Tinker N Tinseltown 197.00 Ashley T Peterson

38 637 Heartbreak Kiddo 196.00 Sherry Habighorst

39 808 Gunners Mega Nite 193.00 Tom Mapes

40 709 Smalltwn Smokeshow 191.00 Christina Croston-Boyes

41 785 Americasnextmobster 188.50 Chris M Wacek-Driver

42 815 Smoking Hot Voodoo 179.50 Kristen M Avila

31. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 46 (Added Money: $12500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #201225333 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte; Andi Paul): NCRHA White River Ag Futurity (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

1 816 Bay Juice 219.00 Cervantes Performance$4906.89

2T 809 On Target 216.00 Bluewater Farm LLC$3093.47

2T 707 Last Of Myy Kind 216.00 Christina Croston-Boyes$3093.47

4 848 Designd For Cash 215.50 Jessica Christensen$1920.09

5 796 LK Three Day Bender 215.00 White River Ag Products Inc$1706.74

6 807 SH Josey Wales 214.50 Gene Charles Vandeberg$1493.40

7T 813 GY Thewhitenite 214.00 Tobe Lee Hostetler$1173.39

7T 835 Jo Jo Laveau 214.00 Spence Bell$1173.39

9T 650 Silver N Blue Night 212.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$800.04

9T 817 A Booming Nite 212.50 Seth Kenoyer$800.04

11T 812 American Aviator 212.00 Damir Oruc$586.69

11T 790 SS Mega Pint 212.00 Carla J Hingeveld$586.69

13 845 Lenas Gotta Whiz 211.50 White River Ag Products Inc

14 819 Spooks N Dun 210.00 Janet Cowles

15T 751 DT A Smokin Ride 209.50 Patrick Reed Weaver

15T 718 Iamchexzandiknowit 209.50 Jeromy J & Jacqueline D

17 826 No Comparison 209.00 Chad Elam

18 761 Ruf Lil Redford 208.50 Jacqualine D Donahue

19 801 Popcorns Gotta Pop 208.00 Kevin K Truax

20T 732 Americasnxtgodfather 207.50 Tracy Elwood

20T 743 Voodoo Gotta Whiz 207.50 Rachel A Olson

22 803 SB Dueces In Town 206.50 South On The Border Horses

23T 846 Hot For Teachr 206.00 Elizabeth Hartin

23T 805 The Bar Code 206.00 Manuel Jesus Castillo

23T 822 Electrified Britches 206.00 Rein Maker Ranch LLC

26 631 This Chic Is Hot 205.00 Shawn & Shellee Gann

27 841 Next N Line 203.50 Rebecca Novacek

28T 810 Champagne Spook 202.50 Nikki Lynne Rowe

28T 842 Shootin Up The West 202.50 Jeff J. Kasten

30 626 Quick With A Gun 202.00 Jeremy C Ketelsen

31 758 Gunnagetyachic 199.50 Lee M Mancini/Linda A Fuller

32T 820 Dontquestionmyspook 197.50 Bridget Seeland

32T 830 Ima Vintage Model 197.50 Janice H Fier

34 638 Tinker N Tinseltown 197.00 Ashley T Peterson

35 637 Heartbreak Kiddo 196.00 Sherry Habighorst

36 808 Gunners Mega Nite 193.00 Tom Mapes

37 709 Smalltwn Smokeshow 191.00 Christina Croston-Boyes

38 785 Americasnextmobster 188.50 Chris M Wacek-Driver

39 815 Smoking Hot Voodoo 179.50 Kristen M Avila

32. Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 848 Designd For Cash 215.50 Jessica Christensen$3274.35

2 807 SH Josey Wales 214.50 Gene Charles Vandeberg$2770.61

3 835 Jo Jo Laveau 214.00 Spence Bell$1763.11

4 817 A Booming Nite 212.50 Seth Kenoyer$1259.37

5T 812 American Aviator 212.00 Damir Oruc$1070.46



Show #201225333 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte; Andi Paul): NCRHA White River Ag Futurity (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

5T 790 SS Mega Pint 212.00 Carla J Hingeveld$1070.46

7 845 Lenas Gotta Whiz 211.50 White River Ag Products Inc$755.62

8 819 Spooks N Dun 210.00 Janet Cowles$629.68

9T 751 DT A Smokin Ride 209.50 Patrick Reed Weaver

9T 718 Iamchexzandiknowit 209.50 Jeromy J & Jacqueline D

11 761 Ruf Lil Redford 208.50 Jacqualine D Donahue

12 801 Popcorns Gotta Pop 208.00 Kevin K Truax

13 732 Americasnxtgodfather 207.50 Tracy Elwood

14T 846 Hot For Teachr 206.00 Elizabeth Hartin

14T 822 Electrified Britches 206.00 Rein Maker Ranch LLC

16 631 This Chic Is Hot 205.00 Shawn & Shellee Gann

17 841 Next N Line 203.50 Rebecca Novacek

18 626 Quick With A Gun 202.00 Jeremy C Ketelsen

19 758 Gunnagetyachic 199.50 Lee M Mancini/Linda A Fuller

20T 820 Dontquestionmyspook 197.50 Bridget Seeland

20T 830 Ima Vintage Model 197.50 Janice H Fier

22 638 Tinker N Tinseltown 197.00 Ashley T Peterson

23 637 Heartbreak Kiddo 196.00 Sherry Habighorst

24 709 Smalltwn Smokeshow 191.00 Christina Croston-Boyes

25 785 Americasnextmobster 188.50 Chris M Wacek-Driver

33. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $12000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 825 TR Hell Of A Year 215.50 Jesse Asmussen$5034.55

2 688 I Am The Champion 214.50 Kelly L Stich$3955.71

3 831 Your Killin Mesmalls 213.50 Charles P & Cheryl$3056.69

4 748 Walla Again 213.00 Katsy Leeman Flarida$1798.05

5 821 TR Take Notice 211.00 Jesse Asmussen$1618.25

6 849 Epic Shiner 210.00 Smart Like Juice Inc$1438.44

7 744 All American Girll 209.00 Triple A Stables LLC$1078.83

8 806 Spooks Chandelier 206.00 Mackenzie L Raether

9 802 Spooks Gotta Rip 205.50 R Dale Dickey

10T 795 Dun Shootin Whiskey 205.00 White River Ag Products Inc

10T 836 Spook At The Bar 205.00 Alexis A Daggett

12 797 Whizkeys Gray Gun 204.50 Carla J Hingeveld

13 780 Hellah Good 204.00 Carin Valcich

14 641 Firesettter 203.50 Tristan Bagby

15 763 Perfect Trashy Girl 203.00 Sidney Hawk

16 735 Gotta Shiney Pistol 202.50 Larry Handley

17 625 Fritz Shines 201.50 Reed J Selner

18 833 Sapphire Snow 200.50 Jeff J. Kasten

19 823 Whizzins Last Call 200.00 Jesse Asmussen

20 847 SLJ Checkmate 199.50 Smart Like Juice Inc

21 798 Starlight Required 198.50 White River Ag Products Inc

22 754 Vin Halen 196.00 Ashley T Peterson

23 671 Itsafaceofachampion 194.50 Tonya R McIlnay

24 843 AC Epic Forty Five 189.00 Amanda J Coulter



Show #201225333 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte; Andi Paul): NCRHA White River Ag Futurity (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

25 746 Smoken The Rest 183.50 Tricia Jaeger

34. Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $4500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 688 I Am The Champion 214.50 Kelly L Stich$2182.66

2 744 All American Girll 209.00 Triple A Stables LLC$1733.29

3 806 Spooks Chandelier 206.00 Mackenzie L Raether$1283.92

4 802 Spooks Gotta Rip 205.50 R Dale Dickey$641.96

5T 795 Dun Shootin Whiskey 205.00 White River Ag Products Inc$288.88

5T 836 Spook At The Bar 205.00 Alexis A Daggett$288.88

7 797 Whizkeys Gray Gun 204.50 Carla J Hingeveld

8 763 Perfect Trashy Girl 203.00 Sidney Hawk

9 735 Gotta Shiney Pistol 202.50 Larry Handley

10 625 Fritz Shines 201.50 Reed J Selner

11 833 Sapphire Snow 200.50 Jeff J. Kasten

12 823 Whizzins Last Call 200.00 Jesse Asmussen

13 798 Starlight Required 198.50 White River Ag Products Inc

14 754 Vin Halen 196.00 Ashley T Peterson

15 671 Itsafaceofachampion 194.50 Tonya R McIlnay

16 843 AC Epic Forty Five 189.00 Amanda J Coulter

17 746 Smoken The Rest 183.50 Tricia Jaeger

35. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 688 I Am The Champion 214.50 Kelly L Stich$1658.62

2 806 Spooks Chandelier 206.00 Mackenzie L Raether$1317.14

3 802 Spooks Gotta Rip 205.50 R Dale Dickey$975.66

4T 795 Dun Shootin Whiskey 205.00 White River Ag Products Inc$463.44

4T 836 Spook At The Bar 205.00 Alexis A Daggett$463.44

6 797 Whizkeys Gray Gun 204.50 Carla J Hingeveld

7 763 Perfect Trashy Girl 203.00 Sidney Hawk

8 735 Gotta Shiney Pistol 202.50 Larry Handley

9 625 Fritz Shines 201.50 Reed J Selner

10 833 Sapphire Snow 200.50 Jeff J. Kasten

11 754 Vin Halen 196.00 Ashley T Peterson

12 671 Itsafaceofachampion 194.50 Tonya R McIlnay

13 843 AC Epic Forty Five 189.00 Amanda J Coulter

14 746 Smoken The Rest 183.50 Tricia Jaeger

36. PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 688 I Am The Champion 214.50 Kelly L Stich$530.06

2 831 Your Killin Mesmalls 213.50 Charles P & Cheryl$412.27

3 802 Spooks Gotta Rip 205.50 R Dale Dickey$235.58

4 797 Whizkeys Gray Gun 204.50 Carla J Hingeveld

5 735 Gotta Shiney Pistol 202.50 Larry Handley

6 671 Itsafaceofachampion 194.50 Tonya R McIlnay



Show #201225331 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Derby (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

14. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 738 West Coast Gunmann Justin L. Michels 145.50 Chad D Clark$236.22

2 648 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 141.50 Laurel Hills$187.58

3 740 UWRF Vintagewrangler Cristiano Silva 139.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman$138.95

4 612 Glo Guns A Pistol Kim Diercks 139.00 Russet Stables, Inc$69.48

5 736 Shiny Snowflake Kaia Moseid 138.50 Darlene M Deptula-Hicks$62.53

6 636 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Ashley T Peterson 138.00 Ashley T Peterson

7 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 137.50 Tara Olson

8T 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 137.00 Laurel Hills

8T 647 A Lotta Crush Zach Bell 137.00 Nikki Dorau

10 773 Gunnin For The Nite Patricia Rybanska 133.00 Nick Barraca

11 741 Revvin My Motor Sonora Cathairena Olivier 132.50 Kendra Fredrickson

12 711 Dun This Before Patricia Rybanska 130.50 Anwar Cantarero

15. Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 738 West Coast Gunmann Justin L. Michels 145.50 Chad D Clark$267.92

2 731 TR Miss Money Samuel Flarida 145.00 Joan Schaeffer$184.20

3 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jeromy J Lipps 143.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann$159.08

4 706 Spooks Dunit Dream Elizabeth Hartin 143.00 Marcy Hammerle-Colletti$83.73

5T 682 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 142.50 Elizabeth Hartin$71.17

5T 705 Libero Christina Croston-Boyes 142.50 Aimee Getter$71.17

7 648 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 141.50 Laurel Hills

8T 684 Belles Smoking Starr Brian Welman 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

8T 649 Sheza Magnum Chic Russell A Ratkowski,Jr 139.50 Anna Deadrick

8T 740 UWRF Vintagewrangler Cristiano Silva 139.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman

11T 769 SPF 50 Martin Melgoza 139.00 Anwar Cantarero

11T 612 Glo Guns A Pistol Kim Diercks 139.00 Russet Stables, Inc

13T 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 137.00 Laurel Hills

13T 647 A Lotta Crush Zach Bell 137.00 Nikki Dorau

15T 710 CS Reynin Martin Melgoza 136.50 XCS Ranch LLC

15T 652 SH Judy Blue Eyes Russell A Ratkowski,Jr 136.50 Shannon McNamara

15T 715 Not A Ruf Spring Jeromy J Lipps 136.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman

18 773 Gunnin For The Nite Patricia Rybanska 133.00 Nick Barraca

19 708 CS O My Gun Martin Melgoza 131.00 Harper L Ruppel

16. Open Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 719 Vintage Tinseltown Cass Fox 147.50 Glitter Farms$574.60

2T 738 West Coast Gunmann Justin L. Michels 145.50 Chad D Clark$368.10

2T 729 Ebony Spark Shawn Flarida 145.50 Kevin K Truax$368.10

4 731 TR Miss Money Samuel Flarida 145.00 Joan Schaeffer$179.56

5 722 Gotta Special Custom Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 144.00 Jose Zarate$161.61

6T 721 LG Gunnaspook Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 143.50 South On The Border Horses$71.83

6T 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jeromy J Lipps 143.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann$71.83

8 706 Spooks Dunit Dream Elizabeth Hartin 143.00 Marcy Hammerle-Colletti

9 682 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 142.50 Elizabeth Hartin



Show #201225331 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Derby (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

10 756 Spooks Shiny Chic Danielle R Vigue 140.00 Kenny & Deana Nell

11T 684 Belles Smoking Starr Brian Welman 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

11T 740 UWRF Vintagewrangler Cristiano Silva 139.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman

13T 769 SPF 50 Martin Melgoza 139.00 Anwar Cantarero

13T 612 Glo Guns A Pistol Kim Diercks 139.00 Russet Stables, Inc

15 765 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon Freiheit 138.50 Kelly Jones

16 776 Margarita Chic Danielle R Vigue 137.50 Gregory T Augustine

17T 710 CS Reynin Martin Melgoza 136.50 XCS Ranch LLC

17T 772 Specialwallawalla Brandon Freiheit 136.50 Kelly Jones

17T 715 Not A Ruf Spring Jeromy J Lipps 136.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman

20 687 I Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 135.50 Linda A Fuller

21 773 Gunnin For The Nite Patricia Rybanska 133.00 Nick Barraca

17. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 702 Vintage Whitewalls Alyssa Leygh Smith 133.50 Alyssa Leygh Smith

18. Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $6000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 719 Vintage Tinseltown Cass Fox 147.50 Glitter Farms$2959.74

2T 738 West Coast Gunmann Justin L. Michels 145.50 Chad D Clark$2045.70

2T 729 Ebony Spark Shawn Flarida 145.50 Kevin K Truax$2045.70

4 731 TR Miss Money Samuel Flarida 145.00 Joan Schaeffer$870.51

5 722 Gotta Special Custom Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 144.00 Jose Zarate$783.46

6T 721 LG Gunnaspook Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 143.50 South On The Border Horses

6T 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jeromy J Lipps 143.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann

8 706 Spooks Dunit Dream Elizabeth Hartin 143.00 Marcy Hammerle-Colletti

9T 682 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 142.50 Elizabeth Hartin

9T 705 Libero Christina Croston-Boyes 142.50 Aimee Getter

11 756 Spooks Shiny Chic Danielle R Vigue 140.00 Kenny & Deana Nell

12 684 Belles Smoking Starr Brian Welman 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

13 765 Frozen Custom Crome Brandon Freiheit 138.50 Kelly Jones

14 776 Margarita Chic Danielle R Vigue 137.50 Gregory T Augustine

15 745 Ruf Blonde Guilherme Ludwig 137.00 Katsy Leeman Flarida/Fritz

16T 772 Specialwallawalla Brandon Freiheit 136.50 Kelly Jones

16T 715 Not A Ruf Spring Jeromy J Lipps 136.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman

18 692 Jewels Lil Whizkey Jeff J. Kasten 133.50 White River Ag Products Inc

19. Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 719 Vintage Tinseltown Cass Fox 147.50 Glitter Farms$1316.04

2 738 West Coast Gunmann Justin L. Michels 145.50 Chad D Clark$904.78

3 731 TR Miss Money Samuel Flarida 145.00 Joan Schaeffer$781.40

4 722 Gotta Special Custom Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 144.00 Jose Zarate$411.26

5T 721 LG Gunnaspook Alejandro Ortiz Vasquez 143.50 South On The Border Horses$349.57

5T 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jeromy J Lipps 143.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann$349.57

7 706 Spooks Dunit Dream Elizabeth Hartin 143.00 Marcy Hammerle-Colletti

8 682 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 142.50 Elizabeth Hartin

9 648 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 141.50 Laurel Hills



Show #201225331 (Justin W Mathison; Eric Laporte): NCRHA Derby (7/30/2025-8/3/2025)

10 756 Spooks Shiny Chic Danielle R Vigue 140.00 Kenny & Deana Nell

11 684 Belles Smoking Starr Brian Welman 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

12 612 Glo Guns A Pistol Kim Diercks 139.00 Russet Stables, Inc

13 736 Shiny Snowflake Kaia Moseid 138.50 Darlene M Deptula-Hicks

14 776 Margarita Chic Danielle R Vigue 137.50 Gregory T Augustine

15T 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 137.00 Laurel Hills

15T 745 Ruf Blonde Guilherme Ludwig 137.00 Katsy Leeman Flarida/Fritz

17 715 Not A Ruf Spring Jeromy J Lipps 136.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman

18 687 I Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 135.50 Linda A Fuller

19 692 Jewels Lil Whizkey Jeff J. Kasten 133.50 White River Ag Products Inc

20. Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 617 Blue Eyed Nite Jeromy J Lipps 143.50 Jennifer Lynn Lauermann$497.46

2 706 Spooks Dunit Dream Elizabeth Hartin 143.00 Marcy Hammerle-Colletti$395.04

3T 682 Bootscootnjo Elizabeth Hartin 142.50 Elizabeth Hartin$219.47

3T 705 Libero Christina Croston-Boyes 142.50 Aimee Getter$219.47

5 648 Goody Girl Gone Ruf Zach Bell 141.50 Laurel Hills$131.68

6 756 Spooks Shiny Chic Danielle R Vigue 140.00 Kenny & Deana Nell

7 736 Shiny Snowflake Kaia Moseid 138.50 Darlene M Deptula-Hicks

8 776 Margarita Chic Danielle R Vigue 137.50 Gregory T Augustine

9T 646 LH Ames Legacy Zach Bell 137.00 Laurel Hills

9T 745 Ruf Blonde Guilherme Ludwig 137.00 Katsy Leeman Flarida/Fritz

11 715 Not A Ruf Spring Jeromy J Lipps 136.50 Vaughn C Zimmerman

12 687 I Wanna Be A Baller Lee M Mancini 135.50 Linda A Fuller

13 692 Jewels Lil Whizkey Jeff J. Kasten 133.50 White River Ag Products Inc

26. Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 787 GT Golden Survivor Landon Sawyer Augustin 146.00 Landon Sawyer$1504.34

2 613 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Paige I Vernon 145.50 White River Ag Products Inc$1181.98

3 745 Ruf Blonde Katsy Leeman Flarida 144.50 Katsy Leeman Flarida/Fritz$913.35

4 653 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 143.50 Madalyn F Werner$537.26

5T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg$456.67

5T 674 Miss Im In Style Ayden Mae Welman 143.00 Ayden Mae Welman$456.67

7 701 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 142.50 Rachel A Olson$322.36

8 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 141.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson

9T 615 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige I Vernon 141.00 White River Ag Products Inc

9T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 141.00 Burt Evans

11 775 Black Shadow Again Katsy Leeman Flarida 140.50 Katsy Leeman Flarida

12 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 140.00 Larry Kasten

13T 621 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vernon 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

13T 791 Wound By Whiz Mariana Vazquez 139.50 Smart Like Juice Inc

13T 750 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 139.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

16 789 Best Flinns Forever Kevin K Truax 138.50 Kevin K Truax

17 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.00 Melissa Pasicznyk

18 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 136.50 John R Zimmerman

19 620 Modernizzed Molly Vernon 135.50 White River Ag Products Inc
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20T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 134.00 Joan Kasten Erickson

20T 669 A Ruf Nite Kelly L Stich 134.00 Kelly L Stich

22 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 133.00 Carrie Bateman

23 783 A Princess With Guns Carin Valcich 130.00 Equine Equities LLC

27. Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 787 GT Golden Survivor Landon Sawyer Augustin 146.00 Landon Sawyer$926.42

2 613 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Paige I Vernon 145.50 White River Ag Products Inc$727.90

3 745 Ruf Blonde Katsy Leeman Flarida 144.50 Katsy Leeman Flarida/Fritz$562.47

4 653 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 143.50 Madalyn F Werner$330.86

5T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg$281.23

5T 674 Miss Im In Style Ayden Mae Welman 143.00 Ayden Mae Welman$281.23

7 701 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 142.50 Rachel A Olson$198.52

8 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 141.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson

9T 615 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige I Vernon 141.00 White River Ag Products Inc

9T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 141.00 Burt Evans

11 775 Black Shadow Again Katsy Leeman Flarida 140.50 Katsy Leeman Flarida

12 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 140.00 Larry Kasten

13T 621 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vernon 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

13T 750 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 139.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

15 659 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 139.00 Briel Grube

16 789 Best Flinns Forever Kevin K Truax 138.50 Kevin K Truax

17 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.00 Melissa Pasicznyk

18 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 136.50 John R Zimmerman

19 620 Modernizzed Molly Vernon 135.50 White River Ag Products Inc

20T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 134.00 Joan Kasten Erickson

20T 669 A Ruf Nite Kelly L Stich 134.00 Kelly L Stich

22 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 133.00 Carrie Bateman

23 783 A Princess With Guns Carin Valcich 130.00 Equine Equities LLC

28. Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 38 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 613 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Paige I Vernon 145.50 White River Ag Products Inc$650.78

2 653 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 143.50 Madalyn F Werner$468.56

3T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg$273.33

3T 674 Miss Im In Style Ayden Mae Welman 143.00 Ayden Mae Welman$273.33

3T 778 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 143.00 Bryndle K Sveen$273.33

6 701 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 142.50 Rachel A Olson$182.22

7T 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 141.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson$143.17

7T 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 141.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell$143.17

9T 615 Hot Shiny Enterprize Paige I Vernon 141.00 White River Ag Products Inc$97.62

9T 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 141.00 Burt Evans$97.62

11T 628 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Charlotte Thompson 140.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson

11T 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 140.00 Larry Kasten

13T 621 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vernon 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

13T 749 The Viper Alexis A Daggett 139.50 Alexis A Daggett

13T 750 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 139.50 Tammy L Cutsforth
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13T 618 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 139.50 Trisha G L Kolterman

17 659 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 139.00 Briel Grube

18 789 Best Flinns Forever Kevin K Truax 138.50 Kevin K Truax

19 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.00 Melissa Pasicznyk

20 799 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 137.50 Mackenzie L Raether

21 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 137.00 Tara Olson

22T 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 136.50 John R Zimmerman

22T 602 Who Whiz Electric Lynn M Ulwelling 136.50 Lynn M Ulwelling

22T 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 136.50 Derrick Bergren

25 624 Modern Chic Dream Ava A. Welman 136.00 Ava A. Welman

26 620 Modernizzed Molly Vernon 135.50 White River Ag Products Inc

27 728 Arockettmann Ella Marjune Sny 135.00 Ella Marjune Sny

28T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 134.00 Joan Kasten Erickson

28T 669 A Ruf Nite Kelly L Stich 134.00 Kelly L Stich

30T 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 133.00 Carrie Bateman

30T 604 A Silverado Smoke Addison Welman 133.00 Addison Welman

32 666 The One Who Knocks Jeffrey Dean Arendt 128.00 Jeffrey Dean Arendt

33 636 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana A Peterson 125.50 Ashley T Peterson

29. Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 33 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 653 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 143.50 Madalyn F Werner$286.50

2T 603 PL I Like Sparkler Jamie L Solberg 143.00 Jamie L Solberg$189.09

2T 778 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 143.00 Bryndle K Sveen$189.09

4 701 LV Smart Gun Rachel A Olson 142.50 Rachel A Olson$114.60

5T 629 Smoke Dun Gunnit Olivia Charlotte Thompson 141.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson$97.41

5T 720 PFD Customized Addison Grace Mitchell 141.50 Kim Lynn Greenwald-Mitchell$97.41

7 677 Flinn Got Sandy Burt Evans 141.00 Burt Evans$68.76

8T 628 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Charlotte Thompson 140.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson$51.57

8T 667 Dunits Ice Storm Taylor L Kasten 140.00 Larry Kasten$51.57

10T 621 Whizkeyatnite Molly Vernon 139.50 White River Ag Products Inc

10T 749 The Viper Alexis A Daggett 139.50 Alexis A Daggett

10T 750 Ralphs Lil Ruff Tammy L Cutsforth 139.50 Tammy L Cutsforth

10T 618 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 139.50 Trisha G L Kolterman

14 659 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 139.00 Briel Grube

15 789 Best Flinns Forever Kevin K Truax 138.50 Kevin K Truax

16 685 Im Shooter Mcgavin Melissa Pasicznyk 138.00 Melissa Pasicznyk

17 799 Oh For Flinns Sake Mackenzie L Raether 137.50 Mackenzie L Raether

18 730 Starstrukk Tara Olson 137.00 Tara Olson

19T 668 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 136.50 John R Zimmerman

19T 602 Who Whiz Electric Lynn M Ulwelling 136.50 Lynn M Ulwelling

19T 670 GH The Ruf Whiz Derrick Bergren 136.50 Derrick Bergren

22 624 Modern Chic Dream Ava A. Welman 136.00 Ava A. Welman

23 620 Modernizzed Molly Vernon 135.50 White River Ag Products Inc

24 728 Arockettmann Ella Marjune Sny 135.00 Ella Marjune Sny

25T 680 Sliding Rowdy Joan Kasten Erickson 134.00 Joan Kasten Erickson

25T 669 A Ruf Nite Kelly L Stich 134.00 Kelly L Stich
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27T 691 Jewels Smokin Gun Carrie Bateman 133.00 Carrie Bateman

27T 604 A Silverado Smoke Addison Welman 133.00 Addison Welman

29 666 The One Who Knocks Jeffrey Dean Arendt 128.00 Jeffrey Dean Arendt

30 636 Gunna Be A Nu Chex Lana A Peterson 125.50 Ashley T Peterson
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